Address： UNIT 12，9/F THE CLOUD 111 TUNG CHAU ST TAI KOK TSUI HONG KONG

SHIPPER: AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 Morgan, Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 RWRR SUPER ERGOTHIONEINE 1414 US$5.52 US$7,805.28

TOTAL 1414 US$7,805.28

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIVE AND CENTS TWENTY EIGHT ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC